10

11

12

13

14

RUINART BRUT NV
DOM RUINART BRUT VINTAGE 2009
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS BRUT NV

RUINART ROSE BRUT NV

DOM RUINART ROSE VINTAGE 2007

MOET & CHANDON BRUT NV

MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL NV
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT NV
PHILIPPONAT BRUT NV

DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE BRUT
DOM PERIGNON VINTAGE ROSE
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL BRUT
TAITTINGER BRUT CUVEE PRESTIGE

LOUIS ROEDERER COLLECTION 242 BRUT

€120

€370

€145

€150

€470

€120

€135

€120

€120

€450

€980

€490

€150

€170

€65

€300

€85

€32



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

PROSECCO SUPERIORE D.O.C. G
ZARDETTO CONEGLIANO VENETO ITALY

PROSECCO ROSE
ZARDETTO VENETO ITALY

LA MARCA DOCG CONEGLIANO
VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE VINTAGE EXTRA DRY

LA MARCA DOCG CONEGLIANO ROSE
VALDOBBIADENE SUPERIORE VINTAGE EXTRA DR

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE AC-NV
MAISON ALBERT BICHOT FRANCE

LE ALTANE PROSECCO
VENETO EXTRA DRY

BELLAVISTA FRANCIACORTA D.O.C. G
ALMA CUVEE DRY BRUT

BELLAVISTA FRANCIACORTA D.O.C. G
SATEN DRY BRUT

PROSECCO EXTRA DRY 18.7cL
MOET & CHANDON 18.7cL

COMMANDARIA
NIEPORT 2015

€32

€32

€39

€39

€37

€24

€125

€140

€11
€32

€17
€14



23 FIKARDOS XYNISTERI DRY
PAPHOS P.G.I FIKARDOS WINER

24 PERSEFONI XYNISTERI DRY
PAPHOS P.G.I KOLIOS WINERY

25 VASILIKON XYNISTERI DRY
PAPHOS P.G.I K&K VASILIKON WINERY

26 TSANGARIDES XYNISTERI DRY
PAPHOS P.G.I TSANGARIDES WINERY

27 AERIDES XYNISTERI DRY
PAPHOS P.G.I MAKAROUNAS WINERY

28 PETRITIS XYNISTERI DRY
LIMASSOL P.G.I KYPEROYNDA WINERY

29 VASILISSA
PAPHOS P.G.I K&K VASILIKON WINERY

30 OMMA SAUVINION BLANC
PAPHOS P.G.I K&K VASILIKON WINERY

31 MAKAROUNAS SAUVIGNON BLANC
PAPHOS P.G.I MAKAROUNAS WINERY

32 TSANGARIDES SAUVIGNON BLANC
PAPHOS P.G.I TSANGARIDES WINERY

33 CUILLINAN SAUVIGNON BLANC
PAPHOS P.G.I STERNA WINERY

34 TSIAKKAS SAUVIGNON BLANC
LIMASSOL P.G.I TSTAKKAS WINERY

35 ASSYRTIKO SINGLE VINEYARD
PAPHOS P.G.I STERNA WINERY

36 ZAMBARTAS SEMILLON-SAUVIGNON BLANC
LIMASSOL P.G.I ZAMBARTAS WINERY

37 ALIMOS CHARDONNAY
LIMASSOL P.G.I KYPEROYNDA WINERY

38 EPOS CHARDONNAY
LIMASSOL P.G.I KYPEROYNDA WINERY

39 SPOURTIKO SINGLE VINEYARD
PAPHOS P.G.I STERNA WINERY

€25

€25

€25

€25

€25

€25

€28

€29

€29

€29

€30

€25

€34

€27

€30

€39

€30



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

OVILOS ASSYRTIKO & SEMILLON
BIBLIA CHORA WINERY

ASSYRTIKO & SAUVIGNON BLANC
BIBLIA CHORA WINERY

PLAGIOS CHARDONNAY
BIBLIA CHORA WINERY

MARMARIAS CHARDONNAY
TSELEPOS WINERY

BLANC DE GRIS MOSCHOFILERO
TSELEPOS WINERY

ASSYRTIKO
ARGYRIOY WINERY

MELISSOPETRA GEWURTZRAMINER
TSELEPOS WINERY

MALAGOUZIA
GEROVASSILIOU WINERY

CHARDONNAY
GEROVASSILIOU WINERY

ASSYRTIKO
APOSTOLIDES WINERY

PHANTOM CHARDONNAY
CALIFORNIA

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEW ZEALAND

MATUA SAUVIGNON BLANC
NEW ZEALAND

BOGLE SAUVIGNON BLANC
CALIFORNIA

MONTES RESERVA SAUVIGNON BLANC
CHILE

SAUVIGNON BLANC GRAND SELECTION
LAPOSTOLLE CHILE

€49

€30

€39

€39

€30

€30

€34

€42

€45

€28

€48

€58

€30

€42

€30

€35

€76

€76

€80



56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

VILLA ANTINORI
TUSCANY

PINOT GRIGIO
CA’ MONTINI

PINOT GRIGIO D.O.C
ZENATO VENETO

LUGANA D.O.C
CAMPAGNOLA

PINOT GRIGIO
CAMPAGNOLA

ETNA BIANCO
SICILY GRACI WINERY

SOAVE CLASSICO D.O.C
ZENATO VENETO

SAUVIGNON BLANC D.O.C
LATENTIA FRIULI

GAIA & REY DOP
ANGELO GAJA LANCHE

ROSSJ-BASS DOP
ANGELO GAJA LANCHE

GAVI DEI GAVI ETICHETTA NERA D.O.C. G
LA SCOLCA PIEDMONT

TORRICELLA CHARDONNAY IGT
BARONE RICASOLI TUSCANY

LUGANA D.O.C
SANSONINA VENETO

ISOLE -E-OLENA PRIVATE COLLECTION
CHARDONNAY TUSCANY

€28

€32

€30

€32

€30

€45

€30

€28

€440

€300

€65 €35

€45

€52

€175



70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

CHABLIS LOUIS JADOT
BOURGOGNE

CHABLIS DROUHIN J VAUDON
BOURGOGNE

CHABLIS PREMIER GRU LES VAILLONS
DOMAINE LONG-DEPAQUIT BOURGOGNE

SANCERRE BLANC LES BARONES
HENRI BOURGEOIS

SANCERRE
DOMAINE DU NOZAY

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET 1ER CRU MORGEOT
DOMAINE LOUIS JADOT BOURGOGNE

PULIGNY MONTRACHET PREMIER CRU
LES FOLATIERES DOMAINE LOUIS JADOT

POUILLY FUME
HENRI BOURGOIES

VALENTINA CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PAPHOS P.G.I FIKARDOS WINERY MEDIUM SWEET

EINALIA SYRAH MARATHEFTIKO
PAPHOS P.G.I K&K VASILIKON WINERY

TSANGARIDES SHIRAZ
PAPHOS P.G.I TSANGARIDES WINERY

AKTI LEFKADA
LIMASSOL P.G.I KYPEROYNDA WINERY

MINTHY LEFKADA
PAPHOS P.G.I MAKAROUNAS WINERY

€48

€55

€75

€48

€50

€180

€180

€58

€25

€25

€25

€32

€25

€40

€26



Greek ROSE WINES

75cL
83 BIBLIA CHORA SYRAH €30
BIBLIA CHORA WINERY
84 PEPLO AGIORGITIKO-SYRAH MOSCHOFILERO €32
SKOURAS WINERY
Italian rROSE WINES
75cL
85 PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH €30
CAMPAGNOLA
86 BARDOLINO CHIARETTO D.O.C €32
CAMPAGNOLA
87 PLANET ROSE D.O.C €30
PLANETA SICILY ITALY
French rose winEes
75cL
88 CAPRICE DE CLEMENTINE €32
LES VALENTINES PROVENCE FRANCE
89 LES TROIS FRERES €32

PROVENCE ASPRAS FRANCE



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

105

FIKARDOS SYRAH
PAPHOS P.G.I FIKARDOS WINERY

KOLIOS SHIRAZ MERLOT
PAPHOS P.G.I KOLIOS WINERY

VASILIKON LEFKADA
PAPHOS P.G.I K&K VASILIKON WINERY

EPOS SYRAH, CAB. SAUVIGNON
LIMASSOL P.G.I KYPEROYNDA WINERY

METHY CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PAPHOS P.G.I K&K VASILIKON WINERY

LEONARDO CABERNET SAUVIGNON
PAPHOS P.G.I FIKARDOS WINERY

FIKARDOS YIANNOUDI VINTAGE
PAPHOS P.G.I FIKARDOS WINERY

EN ARXI CABERNET FRANC
PAPHOS P.G.I MAKAROUNAS WINERY

MAYIOKLIMA MERLOT-MARATHEFTIKO
PAPHOS P.G.I STERNA WINERY

FIKARDOS MARATHEFTIKO
PAPHOS P.G.I FIKARDOS WINERY

VASILIKON MARATHEFTIKO
PAPHOS P.G.I K&K VASILIKON WINERY

AGIOS ONOYFRIOS
PAPHOS P.G.I K&K VASILIKON WINERY

KALAMOS MERLOT
PAPHOS P.G.I KALAMOS WINERY

KALAMOS MATARO
PAPHOS P.G.I KALAMOS WINERY

ANDESITIS CAB. SAUVIG. GRENACHE, MOURVEDRE
LIMASSOL P.G.I KYPEROYNDA WINERY

BARBA YIANNIS MARATHEFTIKO
PAPHOS P.G.I VOUNI PANAYIAS WINERY

€32

€32

€32

€39

€39

€39

€39

€39

€28

€35

€30

€25

€30

€30

€26

€35



106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

MANTEIO CABERNET SAUVIGNON
ARGYRIOY WINERY

KOKKINOMILOS MERLOT
TSELEPOS WINERY

PLAGIOS MERLOT
BIBLIA CHORA WINERY

BIBLIA CHORA CAB. SAUVIGNON, MERLOT
BIBLIA CHORA WINERY

GEROVASSILIOY SYRAH
GEROVASSILIOY WINERY

AVATON LIMNIO, MAVROUDI, MAYROTRAGANO
GEROVASSILIOY WINERY

RAMNISTA XINOMAVRO
KYR- YIANNI WINERY

RESERVE AGIORGITIKO
DRIOPI WINERY

LIATIKO GRAND RESERVE

DOULOUFAKIS WINERY

115

116

117

118

119

AVLOTOPI CABERNET SAUVIGNON
TSELEPOS WINERY

DESDE 1852 RESERVA
MARQUES DE MURRIETAA RIOJA

TIERRA ALTA EN 2 MADERAS
VALDUERO RIBERA DEL DUERO

GRAND RESERVA LIMITED EDITION FINCA YGAY
MARQUES DE MURRIETA RIOJA

MUGA RESERVA

TEMPRANILLO, GARNACHA, TINTA MAZUELO AND GRACIANO

€36

€52

€52

€35

€52

€55

€48

€48

€57

€58

€62

€68

€98

€45

€110

€95

€118



120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

MATUA MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR €30
MATUA VALLEY NEW ZEALAND

MONTES ALPHA SYRAH €38
CHILE COLCHAGUA VALLEY

MALBEC ULTRA KAIKEN €38
ARGENTINA MENDOZA MALBEC

OPUS ONE NAPA VALLEY €720
USA CALIFORNIA CAB. SAUVIGNON, CAB. FRANC,
MERLOT, PETIT VERDOT, MALBEC USA CALIFORNIA

MONTES ALPHA ‘M’ €120
CAB. SAUVIGNON AND FRANC, MERLOT, PETID VERDOT
CHILE COLHANGUA VALLEY

DOMINUS NAPA VALLEY €580
CAB. SAUVIGNON AND FRANC, PETID VERDOT

MONTEPULCIANO D” ABRUZZO D.O.C €30
VELENOSI MARCHE
PRIMITIVO IGT €32

LATENTIA PUGLIA

SASSICAIA SAN GUITO 2017 €490
BOLCHERI, CAB. SAVIGNON AND FRANC, SANGIOVESE

PROMIS CAJA CA’ MARGANDA €80
TUSCANY SYRAH, MERLOT, SANGIOVESE

AMARONE DELLA VAPLPOLICELLA CLASSICO DOCG €95
VERONA VENETO CORVINA & CORVINONE

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO IL POGGIONE €115
SANGIOVESE
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO GIODO €350
SANGIOVESE
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO ARGIANO €115

SANGIOVESE

€590



134

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO D.O.C. G

CASANOVA DI NERI MERLOT, SANGIOVESE

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

BAROLO DAGROMIS ANGELO GAJA D.O.C. G
BAROLO NEBBIOLO

BARBARESCO
BRUNO GIACOSA PIEDMONT

BAROLO BRUNO GIACOSOA
NEBBIOLO PIEDMONT

CHIANTI CLASSICO ROCCA GUICCIARDA D.O.C. G
BARONE RICASOLI TUSCANY

CHIANTI CLASSICO CASTELLO DI CABBIANO
CABBIANO TUSCANY

TIGNANELLO ANTINORI
TUSCANY

ORNELLAIA BOLGEHRI SUPERIORE 2017
TUSCANY

COLORE BIBI GRAETZ
TUSCANY

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
SUPERIORE VENETO

RIPASSA VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
SUPERIORE VENETO

€120

€160

€380

€470

€56

€32

€550

€680

€590

€30

€45

€18



145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

CHATEAU LA FLEUR PETRUS
GRAND VIN POMEROL BORDEAUX

CHATEAU BELAIR MONANGE PREMIER
GRAND CRU GLASSE ST EMILION BORDEAUX

CHATEAU LEOVILLE POYFERRE
GRAND CRU CLASSE ST JULIEN BORDEUX

CHATEAU TALBOT
GRAND CRU CLASSE ST JULIEN BORDEUX

ALTER EGO DU CHATEAU PALMER
GRAND CRU CLASSE MARGAUX BORDEAUX

CHATEAU CANTENAC BROWN
GRAND CRU CLASSE MARGAUX BORDEAUX

CHATEAU PAPE CLEMENT

GRAND CRU CLASSE PESSAC LEOGNAN BORDEAUX

CHATEU PHILIPPE LE HARDI
BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR

CHATEAU BEAUMONT
HAUT MEDOC BORDEAUX

LES BRULIERES DE BEYCHEVELLE
HAUT MEDOC BORDEAUX

CHATEAUNEUF DU PAPE
E. GUIGAL RHONE VALLEY

CHATEAU LA FLEUR GAZIN
GRAND VIN POMEROL BORDEAUX

CHATEAU BEYCHEVELLE
ST JULIEN BORDEAUX

CHATEAU LAFON ROCHET
GRAND CRU CLASSE ST ESTEPHE BORDEAUX

CHATEAU D” LSSAN
GRAND CRU CLASSE MARGAUX BORDEAUX

€650

€460

€430

€210

€260

€260

€350

€38

€55

€65

€85

€145

€280

€155

€170

€115

€30

€35

€45



160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

CHATEAU HAUT- BRION 2017 €950
GRAND CRU CLASSE PESSAC LEOGNAN BORDEAUX

CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD 2017 €1100
PREMIER CRAND CRU CLASSE PAUILLAC BORDEAUX

CHATEAU MOUTON ROCHSCHILD 2015 €1300
PREMIER CRAND CRU CLASSE PAUILLAC BORDEAUX

CHATEAU CHEVAL BLANC 2012 €1100
PREMIER CRAND CRU CLASSE SAINT EMILION BORDEAUX

CHATEAU LA FLEUR PETRUS 2008 €650
GRAND VIN POMEROL BORDEAUX

CHATEAU MARGAUX 2019 €1100
CRAND CRU CLASSE BORDEAUX

CHATEAU ANGELUS 2018 €730
PREMIER CRAND CRU GLASSE
CHATEAU PETRUS 1989 €6500

GRAN VIN POMEROL BORDEAUX

CHATEAU PETRUS 1990 €9000
GRAN VIN POMEROL BORDEAUX

€1200



